The Germanna EMT Program Student Requirements & Expenses**

AHA BLS Provider CPR card
o Option A: Blended learning course: HeartCode cost
o Plus the cost of a skills sign off
o Option B: Take the course through Germanna

Castlebranch requirements:
o Background check
o Drug screen
o Medical Document Manager

Fisdap Software
o Clinical and Field Tracking

Uniform requirements:
o Community Polo
o EMS Lab T-shirt
o Navy blue work pants (Walmart)
o Dark/black rubber soled shoes/boots
e Solid black sneakers in good repair
may be acceptable
o Black belt
e May be purchased in thrift stores
o Watch with second hand (digital or analog)
BP Cuff/Stethoscope
o National Registry Cognitive Exam Fee

O

$31*
$25 +/-

$50*
$35*
$20*

$31.50*

$30 +/-
$20 +/-
$20 +/-
Varies

$20 (new on Amazon) +/-
$10-$15 +/-

§22%*
$98*

Additional Fees:

** Textbook costs are additional
* Denotes an exact amount
+/- May vary by $5-510

$416.50+/-



